OUR WINE LIST

We are delighted to present the RACA wine collection. Our list is extensive and thoughtfully curated,
highlighting renowned Australian winemakers alongside top international producers. You'll find a
variety of options to suit every palate, from approachable, everyday wines to premium and reserve
wines available in limited quantities.

From buttery Chardonnay to iconic aged Barossa Shiraz, our club has amassed an impressive
collection of wines over the years. We are now thrilled to offer these to our members for their
enjoyment. Our extensive range of wines by the glass is made possible through the use of the Coravin
system, which preserves the integrity of the wine for an extended period. Should you wish to enjoy a
reserve wine by the glass, you can do so by purchasing the bottle. We will serve it using the Coravin
system and store it in a climate-controlled environment for up to three months.
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COCKTAILS

KIR ROYALE
Creme De Cassis, Sparkling Wine

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco

AMERICANG
Red Vermouth, Campari, Soda

DRY MARTINI

Gin or Vodka, Vermouth

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Vermouth, Bitter

TOMMY ° S MARGARITA

Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave

SIDECAR

Cognac, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

DARK “ N’ STORMY

Rum, Ginger Beer

APERITIFS

Aperol Italy
Campari Italy
Noilly Prat France
Pernod France
Pimm'’s England
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry Spain

L

$18

$18

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

45ML

$10
$14
$10
$14
$12
$14



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV  House Of Arras Blancs de Blancs

NV  La Gioiosa Prosecco

NV Jaillance Clairette de Die Cybele (off dry)
NV Taittinger Prestige Cuvee

HOUSE

RACA Tyrrell's Sparkling Brut

RACA Tyrrell's Sauvignon Blanc
RACA Tyrrell's Chardonnay

RACA Tyrrell's Shiraz

RACA Tyrrell's Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE

2023
2023
2022
2024
2022

ROSE

2023

RED
2021

2023
2021
2022
2022

Nick O’Leary Riesling
Kooyong ‘Beurrot’ Pinot Gris
Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc
Tyrrell's Hunter Semillon

Handpicked Regional Selection Chardonnay

Cullen ‘Dancing in the Moonlight’

Domaine de la Madone Gamay
Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir
Trial Batch Nebbiolo

Yangarra ‘PF' Shiraz

Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

DESSERT

Tasmania
Veneto, Italy
Rhone Valley, France

Epernay, France

Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

Canberra District, ACT
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Marlborough, NZ

Hunter Valley, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC

Margaret River, WA

Beaujolais, France
Martinborough, NZ
Pyrenees, VIC
Mclaren Vale, SA

Coonawarra, SA

125ML
$19
$15
$19
$35

$9
150ML 250ML

$9 $15
$9 $15
$9 $15
$9 $15

$15 %25
$18 $30
$17 $28
$15%$25
$16$27

$17 $28

$18 $30
$22 $37
$16 $27
$18 $30
$19 $32

75ML
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet’ XPA 0%

Heineken Lager 0%

Australia
Netherland

Four Pillars ‘Bandwagon’ Gin & Tonic Victoria, Australia
Lyre's Blood Orange Spritz

Kir Royal 19% ABV

Summer Berry Breeze

Lyre's Classico Grande Sparkling Wine 750ml

NON #3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu 750ml

BEERS & CIDERS

James Boags Premium Lager Australia
Pure Blonde Lager Australia
Victoria Bitter Lager Australia
Asahi Dry Lager Japan
Heineken Lager Netherland
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Lager Italy
Corona Mexico
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale Australia
Fat Yak Original Pale Ale Australia
Cooper's Pale Ale Australia

Cooper's Extra Stout

South Australia

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet’ XPA 0% Australia
Heineken 0% Netherland
James Boags Premium Light Australia
CIDER

James Squire Apple Cider Australia

L

Glass $12

$10
$8

$12

$ 14
$ 14
$ 14

$50

$ 60

$ Il
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12

$ Il
$ Il
$ 11
$ 13
$ 10
$8
$8

$12



OUR MEMBERS WINES

The occupations, talents and skills of our Club members are many and varied. Here we are excited to
be able to offer for your enjoyment a selection of wines produced by some of them.

IRVINE, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

2024Irvine ‘Spring Hill" Riesling Barossa Valley, SA $ 65
2022lrvine ‘Altitude’ Merlot Barossa Valley, SA $ 80
2020Irvine The General Shiraz Barossa Valley, Sa $110

KEITH TULLOCH, HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

2024Keith Tulloch Hunter Valley SemillonHunter Valley, NSW $ 65
2022Keith Tulloch Kester Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $ 125

BRANGAYNE OF ORANGE, ORANGE, NSW

2023Brangayne of Orange Pinot Grigio  Orange, NSW $ 65
2023Brangayne of Orange Pinot Noir  Orange, NSW $ 90

WOMBAT CROSSING, HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

2021 Malloch’s Single Block Chardonnay Hunter Valley, NSW $75
202 | Hermit's Single Block Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $75

RIVERSDALE, COAL RIVER VALLEY, TASMANIA

2024Riversdale Estate Pinot Gris Coal River Valley, Tasmania $ 75
2022Riversdale Estate Pinot Noir Coal River Valley, Tasmania $ 90

PAPAI DISTILLING, HUNTINGFIELD, TASMANIA
Love Gin 30ml $15

111104 1HL Ad
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" HOUSE WINES TY%L“S

The Royal Automobile Club is proud to partner with Tyrrell's to create five branded wines to
celebrate our long-standing partnership.

NV RACA Tyrrell's Sparkling Brut Hunter Valley, NSW $ 42
2024 RACA Tyrrell's Sauvignon Blanc Hunter Valley, NSW $ 42
2022. RACA Tyrrell's Chardonnay Hunter Valley, NSW $ 42
2022 RACA Tyrrell's Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $ 42
2022 RACA Tyrrell's Cabernet Sauvignon Hunter Valley, NSW $ 42

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV  House Of Arras Blancs de Blancs Tasmania $110
NV  La Gioiosa Prosecco Veneto, Italy $75

NV  Jaillance Clairette de Die Cybele (off dry) Rhone Valley, France $85

NV Taittinger Prestige Cuvee Epernay, France $ 220
NV Elemart Robion Champagne VB03 NV Lhery, France $ 245
NV  Bandamatina Prosecco Rose Valdobbiadene, Italy $75

2015 House Of Arras Tasmania $ 195
2015 House Of Arras Grand Vintage Tasmania $ 240
2015 Pol Roger ‘Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill’ Epernay, France $ 800
2015 Louis Roederer ‘Cristal Reims, France $ 850

L




WHITE WINES

RIESLING

2023
2022
2008
2024
2020
2023
2020
2019

Nick O'leary

Penfolds Bin 51 Riesling
Peter Lehmann Wigan
Irvine ‘Spring Hill' Riesling
Cherubino The Yard
Forest Hill Block 2
Fritsch Mordthal Riesling

Domaine de L'envol ‘Florimont’ Grand Cru Ries.

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2022
2021

2015

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON
Chain of Ponds ‘Black Thursday’ Sauvignon Blanc

2022
2023
2021
2022
2020
2021
2021

2024
2024
1999
2008

Brangayne of Orange Pinot Grigio

Kooyong ‘Beurrot’ Pinot Gris
Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio
Henschke ‘Innes’ Pinot Gris
Riversdale Estate Pinot Gris

Wild Nature Pinot Grigio DOC Venezia

Domaine de L'envol Pinot Gris

Jean-Luc Mader Pinot Blanc

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Saint & Scholar ‘Dewy’s Nectar' Sauvignon Blanc

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc

Reverdy Sancerre

Dauny Sancerre AOC ‘Les Calllottes’

Dominique Roger Sancerre

Tyrrell's Hunter Valley Semillon
Keith Tulloch Hunter Valley Semillon
Tyrrell's HVD Semillon
Tyrrell's VAT | Semillon

Canberra District, ACT
Eden Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Frankland River, WA
Mount Barker, WA
Wagram, Austria

Alsace, France

Orange, NSW

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Clare Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Coal River Valley, Tasmania
Veneto, Italy

Alsace, France

Alsace, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Loire Valley, France
Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

$70
$110
$ 125
$ 65
$55
$85
$ 160
$ 235

$ 65
$ 80
$ 60
$90
$75
$70
$90

$ 65

$ 55
$ 85
$7/0
$ 80
$ 125
$ 130
$ 185

$ 60
$ 65
$ 150
$ 195

Prices listed are retail prices. Members who present their membership card will enjoy a 1 5% discount off the listed price.
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CHARDONNAY

2023
2021
2022
2021
2020
2022
2021
2022
2019
2021
2018
2018
2022
2016
2008
2021
2020
2020
2020

Tyrrell's Hunter Valley Chardonnay
Wombat Crossing ‘Malloch’s Chardonnay
Tyrrell's Estate Grown Chardonnay

Tyrrell's VAT 47 Chardonnay

Handpicked SV Wombat Creek Chardonnay
Eden Road Tumbarumba Chardonnay
Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay

Handpicked Regional Selection Chardonnay
Giant Steps Sexton Vineyard Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 31 | Chardonnay

Penfolds Cellar Release Chardonnay
Penfolds Yattarna Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay

Penfolds Bin |6A Chardonnay

Eileen Hardy Chardonnay

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Chardonnay
Pascal Bouchard ler Cru ‘Beauroy’ Chablis
Jean-Michel Giboulot Haute Cotes de Beaune

Domaine Huguenot ‘Collection’ Marsannay

INTERNATIONAL VARIETALS

2022
2021

Nick Spencer Tumbarumba Gruner Veltliner

Masseria Setteporte Etna Bianco

L

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Canberra District, ACT
Mornington, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Multi-Regional TAS/NSW
Multi-Regional TAS
Multi-Regional TAS/SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, France
Burgundy , France

Burgundy, France

Tumbarumba, NSW
Sicily, Italy

$ 60
$75
$ 80
$ 190
$ 195
$75
$90
$ 65
$ 135
$ 125
$ 125
$ 435
$ 130
$ 250
$ 225
$ 425
$ 155
$ 155
$ 220

$70
$ 135



ROSE WINES

2023
2023
2022
2022

Collector Shoreline Sangiovese
Cullen ‘Dancing in the Moonlight’
Maison Saint Aix

Funaro Nero D’'Avola

RED WINES

PINOT NOIR

2023
2022
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2021
2020
2018
2017
2020

Brangayne of Orange Pinot Noir

Philip Shaw N8 Pinot Noir

Handpicked SV Capella Pinot Noir
Riversdale Estate Pinot Noir

Snake & Herring Pinot Noir

Ata Rangi Crimson Pinot Noir

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir

Castelfeder Mont Mes Pinot Nero
Domaine Huguenot Marsannay Heritage
Jean-Michel Giboulot ‘En Brescul’ Pommard
Remoissenet Pere & Fils, Vosne Romanee

Domaine Huguenot Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru

INTERNATIONAL VARIETALS

2018
2021
2021
2017
2022
2008
2018
2016
2018
2018

Hungerford Hill Corvina

Trial Batch Nebbiolo

Domaine de la Madone Gamay

Conde De Valdemar Rioja Crianza

Barone Ricasoli Chianti

Corte Pavone Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Renato Buganza Barolo

Dal Cero Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
T.D.C. Nero Ossidiana IGT Rosso Sicilia

Massimo Lentsch, Cosentino Etna Rosso Doc

Canberra District, ACT
Margaret River, WA
Provence, France

Sicily, Italy

Orange, NSW
Orange, NSW
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Tasmania

Great Southern, WA
Martinborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Alto Adige, Italy
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Hilltops, NSW
Pyrenees, VIC
Beaujolais, France
Alava, Spain
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Sicily, Italy

$ 60
$75
$95
$ 65

$90
$ 105
$ 195
$90
$70
$95
$ 265
$ 105
$ 220
$ 300
$ 400
$ 525

$95
$75
$85
$75
$75
$ 400
$ 275
$ 275
$ 160
$ 185

Prices listed are retail prices. Members who present their membership card will enjoy a 1 5% discount off the listed price.
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SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2021
2021
2022
2016
2021
2021
2021
2017
2020
2020
2007
2022
2022
2023
2020
2021
2021
2019
2021
2019
2018
2020
2019
2020
2018

Wombat Crossing Hermit's Block Shiraz
Tyrell's Mothers Shiraz

Keith Tulloch Kester Shiraz
Brokenwood Hunter Shiraz
Tyrrell's VAT 8 Shiraz Cabernet
Tyrrell's VAT 9 Shiraz

Robert Stein Shiraz

Bests Bin No O Shiraz

Heathcote Estate Shiraz

Jasper Hill Georgia & Friends Shiraz
Mount Langi Ghiran Langi Shiraz
Shaw & Smith Shiraz

Yangarra ‘PF" Shiraz

Hentley Farm ‘Villain & Vixen' Shiraz
Irvine “The General’ Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz

Eisenstone Marananga Shiraz

Henschke ‘Keyneton Emphonium’ Shiraz Blend

Eisenstone Becker Vineyard Koonunga Shiraz

John Duval ‘Eligo’ Shiraz

Two Hands ‘Ares’ Shiraz
Hentley Farm ‘Clos Otto’ Shiraz
Kaesler ‘Old Bastard' Shiraz
Laissez Faire Syrah

Montecchiesi ‘Selverello’” Syrah

GRENACHE BLENDS

2021
2018
2019
2010
2012

John Duval ‘Plexus’ Shiraz Grenache Mouvedre

Rockford ‘Moppa Springs’ Grenache Blend

Val des Rois Cotes du Rhone

Domaine Saint-Damien ‘Gigondas’

Domaine de Villeneuve Chateauneuf-du-Pape

L

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Mudgee, NSW
Great Western, VIC
Heathcote, VIC
Heathcote, VIC
Grampians, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Frankland River, WA
Tuscany, Italy

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Rhone Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France

Rhone Valley, France

$75
$110
$ 125
$ 130
$ 170
$ 175
$75
$ 165
$ 150
$ 200
$ 230
$ 135
$ 80
$75
$110
$ 125
$ 165
$ 165
$ 240
$ 275
$ 400
$ 480
$ 525
$95
$ 122

$ 105
$ 135
$ 80
$ 140
$ 295



CABERNETS & BLENDS

2022
2017
2021
2019
2022
2018
2018
2012
2016
2022
2020
2013
2020
2021
2022
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017

Irvine ‘Altitude’ Merlot

Freycinet Cabernet Merlot

Langmeil Jackaman'’s Cabernet Sauvignon
Rockford Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvignon
Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Rymill ‘Maturation Release’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Wynns ‘John Riddock’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon

Maxwell Lime Cave Cabernet Sauvignon

Vasse Felix ‘Filius" Cabernet Sauvignon
Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Xanadu Cabernet Sauvignon

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Moss Wood Cabernet Sauvignon

Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’ Cabernet Blend
Castelfeder ‘Mont Mes' Lagrein Cabernet
Monteversa ‘Versacinto' Merlot Cabernets
Chateau Falfas ‘Les Demoiselles’
Canon-La-Gaffeliere St-Emilion ler Grand Cru

Chateau Pontet-Canet 5eme Pauillac

RESERVE SHIRAZ

2021
2015
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2020
2012

Penfolds Bin 128

Penfolds Bin 150

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds St Henri
Penfolds RWT

Barossa Valley, SA
Tasmania

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Alto Adige, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Coonawarra, SA

Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA

$ 80
$90
$95
$ 170
$ 85
$ 125
$ 400
$375
$99
$75
$90
$110
$ 230
$ 300
$ 325
$ 80
$125
$ 100
$ 585
$ 850

$ 165
$ 230
$ 1,700
$ 1,600
$ 1,700
$ 1,600
$ 1,700
$ 1,600
$ 325
$ 542

Prices listed are retail prices. Members who present their membership card will enjoy a 1 5% discount off the listed price.
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DESSERT WINES

2022 Frogmore Creek ‘Iced Riesling’ (375ml)

Coal River Valley, TAS

2017 Rockford PW Mayflower, Cane Cut Semillon (375ml) Barossa Valley, SA

2019 Chateau Dudon Sauternes (375ml)

2018 Domaine Rotier Gaillac Les Gravels Doux (750ml)

FORTIFED & SHERRY

Galway Pipe

Penfolds Grandfather Port

R.L. Buller & Sons Liqueur Frontignac
Morris Liqueur Topaque

Barbadillo Pedro Ximinez

DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Galliano Sambuca
Frangelico

Tia Maria
Chartreuse
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Baileys

Drambuie

L

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Australia
Australia
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
France
France
Ireland

Scotland

$ 80
$ 130
$ 125
$110

60ml

$ 15
$ 25
$ 14
$ 15
$ 14

30ML
$ 14
$ 14
$10
$10
$18
$10
$ I
$10
$ 14



WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT

Starward Fortis
Laphroaig |0yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Dimple 12yo

Bowmore |2yo

The Macallan “Double Cask” |2yo

Lagavulin [ 6yo

BLENDED

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Dewar White Label
Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Nikka From the Barrel

COGNAC & BRANDY
Chatelle Napoleon Brandy

Courvoisier Vsop
Rémy Martin Vsop
Rémy Martin XO

Australia
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Ireland

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Japan

France
France
France

France

30ML

$19
$19
$15
$ 14
$19
$27
$25

$ 14
$ 13
$16
$ 30
$ 14
$16
$22
$20

$ 14
$16
$16
$35
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SPIRITS

VODKA

Beluga Noble
Absolut
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendricks

Love Gin

Four Pillars

Archie Rose

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Bundaberg Up
Plantation XO
Havana Club

Sailor Jerry

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial

Patron Silver

BOURBON
Jim Beam White Label

Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels
Canadian Club

Russia
Sweden
Poland

France

England
England
Scotland
Scotland
Tasmania
Victoria
NSW

Cuba
Australia
Barbados
Cuba

United States

Mexico

Mexico

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Canada

30ML

$18
$12
$15
$15

$13
$ 13
$16
$16
$15
$16
$16

$ 14
$ 14
$19
$ 14
$15

$15
$18

$ 14
$ 14
$19
$ 14
$ 14
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